Topic
Strategic Marketing and Media Placement Pre-Proposal Conference

Name (original name)
Shannon Sankar
Dana Edwards
Jenny Dorsey
Ernie Roth

Kate Carpenter
Page Dodson
David Perryman
JP Arendt

Zeinoun Kawwass
Sarah Huddle
Beth Johnson
Kathryn Dicken
Rochelle Germano
Zeinoun Kawwass
Margeaux Van Horn
Matthew Conley
LeAnne DeFrancesco
Lily Brock

Malia Estrada
Craig Wiesen
Clark Yount

Lily Brock

Memi Miscally
Saira Joseph
Armstrong 186
Sean Sutherland
Jessi's Notetaker (Otter.ai)
Molly Grimm
Jessica Rose

sean mccabe

Lily Brock

Liz Murnin

Kristen Parks
Bernadette Davis
Zachary Hendrix
Elijah T.

Sarah Lack

Austin Eads
Kendra Mayer

Mia Harvey



Margaret Carlton
Doug Jackson
Kennon Artis
Mallory Griffith
Elea Kabaluk
Hunter Gresham
Kim Moss
Mallory Griffith
Mary Kegley
Lani Camacho
Ernie Roth



Email
shannon@standoutarts.com
dana@mindpowerinc.com
jdorsey@leisuremedia360.com
eroth@furmanroth.com
kcarpenter@fableadvertising.com
edodson3@radford.edu
deperryman@radford.edu
jp@leadpointdigital.com
zkawwass@davisadagency.com
sarahhuddle@thinkalbright.com
bjohnson@rp3agency.com
kdicken@radford.edu
rgermano@forsmarsh.com
zkawwass@davisadagency.com
margeaux.vanhorn@pinkston.co
mconley9@radford.edu
ldefrancesco@vancomm.com
lbrock@thehatchergroup.com
mestrada@rp3agency.com
cwiesen@eyepopperdigital.com
cyount@furmanroth.com
lbrock@thehatchergroup.com
mmiscally@forsmarsh.com
saira.joseph@sejsolutions.net

rooms_c66d8nvlsbe5t-wgscls3q@radford.edu

sean.sutherland@idfive.com
jessi@hybrid.co
molly.grimm@techintlabs.com
jgahafer@radford.edu
mccabe@pinkston.co
lbrock@thehatchergroup.com
Imurnin@yesandagency.com
kristen.parks@elevenpeppers.com
bdavis@thehatchergroup.com
zhendrix@forsmarsh.com
rfp@traffikonline.com
slack@ologie.com
ateads@radford.edu
kendra@goldiata.com
mharvey@connellypartners.com

98949382428



mcarlton@yesandagency.com
djackson@shared-vision.net
kennon@arboglobal.com
mgriffith3@radford.edu
ekab@k4digitalmarketing.com
hgresham@radford.edu
kim@redorangestudio.com
mgriffith3@radford.edu
mekegley2@radford.edu
icamacho@forsmarsh.com
eroth@furmanroth.com



Host
Austin Eads (ateads@radford.edu)

Jointime

4/22/2025 10:05
4/22/202510:14
4/22/2025 10:16
4/22/2025 10:18
4/22/2025 10:23
4/22/2025 10:24
4/22/2025 10:25
4/22/2025 10:25
4/22/2025 10:27
4/22/2025 10:27
4/22/2025 10:27
4/22/2025 10:28
4/22/2025 10:28
4/22/2025 10:28
4/22/2025 10:29
4/22/2025 10:29
4/22/2025 10:29
4/22/2025 10:29
4/22/2025 10:29
4/22/2025 10:29
4/22/2025 10:29
4/22/2025 10:29
4/22/2025 10:29
4/22/2025 10:29
4/22/2025 10:29
4/22/2025 10:29
4/22/2025 10:29
4/22/2025 10:30
4/22/2025 10:30
4/22/2025 10:30
4/22/2025 10:30
4/22/2025 10:30
4/22/2025 10:30
4/22/2025 10:30
4/22/2025 10:30
4/22/2025 10:30
4/22/202510:31
4/22/2025 10:31
4/22/2025 10:31
4/22/2025 10:31

Participants

51



4/22/202510:31
4/22/2025 10:31
4/22/2025 10:32
4/22/2025 10:33
4/22/2025 10:33
4/22/2025 10:35
4/22/2025 10:35
4/22/2025 10:37
4/22/2025 10:38
4/22/2025 10:39
4/22/2025 10:41



	Participant List

